Rated current
DC: DC MCCB
MCCB voltge
Company code
Type designation
HU: 800V-1140V MCCB
200: circuit breaker with only electromagnetic release;
300: circuit breaker with thermal-electromagnetic release;
000: circuit breaker without over-current release
Note 1
No code: direct operation
P1: DC3 electric operation(General market version)
P2: DC6 series electric operation(self-manufacturing)
ZY1: Rotating handle (manual center type - circular handle) - (defaulted)
ZF1: Rotating handle (manual center type - square handle)
ZY2: Rotating handle (hand operated eccentric - cirular handle)
ZF2: Rotating handle (manual eccentric square handle)
Z3: Rotating handle (hand operated integrated)
(Only available in 125, 160, and 250)Note:one pole and two pole products only have Direct operation function.
The voltage of electric operation is divided into:DC24/DC110V/DC220V/AC230V/AC400V,defaulted is:AC230V
TH:three anti,Waterproof,
LC:lower tempeture
WLM7 THHM
M, H
Breaking capacity code Poles
Frame size
P
Operating way
Note
moldy proof, rust proof
Blank:Front connection
H:rear connection
P:Plug-in connection
WLM7HU Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 250/315 400
HU Type Technical data
630/800Mounting of circuit breaker
Wire cross-sectional area（mm2）
Wire cross-sectional area（mm2） Wires Wire cross-sectional area（mm2）
The cross-sectional area and corresponding rated current of the connecting wires
Modes of mounting Rated operating current In (A),40℃
16-20-25-32-40-50-63
Rated insulation voltage Ui (V) 1150 1250
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp (kV) 12 12
Rated operational voltage Ue (V),AC 415,690,800,1000,1140V
Breaking capacity code M H M H
Number of poles 3P ■ ■ ■ ■
Rated ultimate
short-circuit breaking
capacity Icu(kA)
Rated service breaking
capacity Ics(kA)
Standard IEC/EN 60947-2
Utilization category A A
Ambient temperature -40℃~+70 ℃
Safety of insulation ■
■
Arcing distance 0
0
Mechanical life
(CO recycle)
Maintenance free 20000 15000
Electrical life
(CO recycle)
1500 1000-5000
Release units
Distribution protection TM ■ ■
Mounting and connection
Fixed Front connection ■ ■
Rear connection ■ ■
Plug-in1) Front connection ■ ■
Rear connection ■ ■
Draw-out1) Front connection — —
Rear connection — —
DIN rail Front connection
Dimension